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3G Pitch and Indoor Sports Lettings prices from 1st January 2023

Wreake Valley Academy
3G PITCH
Full pitch (11 v 11)

Half pitch (7 v 7)
Quarter pitch (5v 5)

Time

Hour
Hour
Hour

3G pitch match prices - only for organised matches between FA registered clubs

Adult full pitch (11 v 11)

Junior full pitch (11v1lor9v9)
Junior half pitch (7v7 or5v5)
INDOOR

Gym

Sports Hall

The Roundhill Academy
3G PITCH

Full pitch (5 v 5)

INDOOR

Sports Hall

2 hours
2 hours
Hour

Hour
Hour

Hour

Hour

Prices apply all year round and include access to changing rooms.

All prices exclude VAT, but VAT is NOT generally applicable on our sports lettings.

For all enquiries, please contact lan Harrison - lettings@secondary.bepschools.org

Price
£90.00

£50.00
£30.00

£60.00
£50.00
£40.00

£30.00
£30.00

£30.00

£30.00
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