



## **3G Pitch and Indoor Sports Lettings prices from 1st January 2023**

## **Wreake Valley Academy**

3G PITCH	Time	Price
Full pitch (11 v 11) Half pitch (7 v 7) Quarter pitch (5 v 5)	Hour Hour Hour	£90.00 £50.00 £30.00
3G pitch match prices - only for organised matches between	en FA registered club	s
Adult full pitch (11 v 11) Junior full pitch (11 v 11 or 9 v 9) Junior half pitch (7 v 7 or 5 v 5)  INDOOR  Gym Sports Hall	2 hours 2 hours Hour Hour	£60.00 £50.00 £40.00
The Roundhill Academy 3G PITCH		
Full pitch (5 v 5)	Hour	£30.00
INDOOR		
Sports Hall	Hour	£30.00

Prices apply all year round and include access to changing rooms.

All prices exclude VAT, but VAT is NOT generally applicable on our sports lettings.

For all enquiries, please contact Ian Harrison - <a href="mailto:lettings@secondary.bepschools.org">lettings@secondary.bepschools.org</a>